
Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com>

PO Attached - Additional Shades and Components Needed - Project #3033 HIEX
Davenport
2 mensajes

Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com> 22 de diciembre de 2025 a las 12:49 p.m.
Para: Orderentry BajaContract <orderentry@bajacontract.com>
CC: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>, Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bajacontract.com>, Erica Montañez
<emontanez@bajacontract.com>, Armando Ibarra <armandoi@bajacontract.com>, Whitney Warren
<Whitney@hubbardcontract.com>

Please find the attached PO.

 

•                     Please confirm receipt w/in 48 business hours

•                     Please ensure Roller Recap is sent the first week back from the New Year.   Whitney will follow up accordingly.

2 guestroom blackout shades per attached order (measurement issue… we need the 64”W size…. One left, one
right)
2 sheer shades per attached order (same as above)
4 white side channels (one piece style for inside mount) at 69” long
2 white sill channels at 63.75” long

•                     Export Date is 1/27/2026.

•                     Please send over the pro forma  ASAP.

•                     Please also note to use the same system and specification from our previous Davenport Order, PO 1066 Dated 9/26.
 

 

 

Casey T Cain

Hubbard Contract

4653 Nall Rd

Dallas, TX 75244

214-814-4105 - O

214-418-9681 - C

https://hubbardcontract.com/

Hubbard Contract will be closed for the Holidays, December 24th – Janaury 2.
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From: Armando Ibarra <armandoi@bajacontract.com>
Sent: Friday, December 19, 2025 5:09 PM
To: Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com>
Cc: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>; Quotes BajaContract <quotes@bajacontract.com>; Victorio Alfaro
<valfaro@bajacontract.com>; Erica Montañez <emontanez@bajacontract.com>
Subject: Re: RFQ - Additional Shades and Components Needed - Project #3033 HIEX Davenport

 

Hi Casey

 

Considering the days off in December, the best ESD for this will be 01/15, if we received this PO next week.

Regards

 

 

On Thu, Dec 18, 2025 at 5:03 PM Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com> wrote:

ESD is needed.

 

 

 

Casey Cain

Hubbard Contract

214 418 9681 

 

From: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>
Sent: Thursday, December 18, 2025 6:57:46 PM
To: Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com>
Cc: Quotes BajaContract <quotes@bajacontract.com>; Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bajacontract.com>; Armando Ibarra
<armandoi@bajacontract.com>
Subject: Re: RFQ - Additional Shades and Components Needed - Project #3033 HIEX Davenport

 

Hello Casey

 

Attached you will find the quote 

 

On Thu, Dec 18, 2025 at 11:29 AM Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com> wrote:

Hello Casey

 

RFQ well received

 

On Thu, Dec 18, 2025 at 9:29 AM Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com> wrote:
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Good  morning, Abel-

Please see the attached/below RFQ based on the same specification from the bulk order that was shipped in October. 
Please send over a quote and ESTIMATED SHIP DATE and I’ll get the PO to you.

2 guestroom blackout shades per attached order (measurement issue… we need the 64”W size…. One left, one
right)
2 sheer shades per attached order (same as above)
4 white side channels (one piece style for inside mount) at 69” long
2 white sill channels at 63.75” long

 

Thank you.

 

Casey T Cain

Hubbard Contract

4653 Nall Rd

Dallas, TX 75244

214-814-4105 - O

214-418-9681 - C

https://hubbardcontract.com/

Hubbard Contract will be closed for the Holidays, December 24th – Janaury 2.

 

From: Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bajacontract.com>
Sent: Monday, October 6, 2025 3:15 PM
To: Whitney Warren <Whitney@hubbardcontract.com>
Cc: Armando Ibarra <armandoi@bajacontract.com>; Fabian Ruffo <fruffo@bajacontract.com>; Casey Cain
<casey@hubbardcontract.com>; Erica Montañez <emontanez@bajacontract.com>
Subject: Re: PO Attached - Project #3033 HIEX Davenport

 

Hi Andrea, 

 

Noted, we will get to work on this ASAP, date is set. 

 

Regards. 

 

 

On Mon, Oct 6, 2025 at 11:19 AM Whitney Warren <Whitney@hubbardcontract.com> wrote:

Hi Armando, Fabian, and Vico! 
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This has been approved as is. Please proceed with production. 

 

Reminder that the export date is set for 10/21 based on our agreement. 

 

Thank you, 

 

Whitney Warren
 

Hubbard Contract
4653 Nall Rd
Dallas, TX 75244
O: 214-814-4105
C: 417-758-9615
www.hubbardcontract.com
 

From: Armando Ibarra <armandoi@bajacontract.com>
Sent: Friday, October 3, 2025 5:32 PM
To: Fabian Ruffo <fruffo@bajacontract.com>
Cc: Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com>; Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bajacontract.com>; Whitney Warren
<Whitney@hubbardcontract.com>; Erica Montañez <emontanez@bajacontract.com>
Subject: Re: PO Attached - Project #3033 HIEX Davenport

 

Hi Casey / Whitney

 

Here is the HIEX Davenport roller RECAP.

 

Please revise and let us know if we are good to go.

 

Regards

 

 

On Fri, Oct 3, 2025 at 1:35 PM Fabian Ruffo <fruffo@bajacontract.com> wrote:

Casey

 

You will have it today

 

 

On Fri, Oct 3, 2025 at 1:14 PM Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com> wrote:

Following up on the recap. 
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Casey Cain

Hubbard Contract

214 418 9681 

 

From: Whitney Warren <Whitney@hubbardcontract.com>
Sent: Friday, October 3, 2025 11:24 AM
To: Armando Ibarra <armandoi@bajacontract.com>; Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bajacontract.com>
Cc: Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com>; Orderentry BajaContract <orderentry@bajacontract.com>; Fabian Ruffo
<fruffo@bajacontract.com>
Subject: Re: PO Attached - Project #3033 HIEX Davenport

 

Hi Armando & Vico! 

 

Fabian mentioned you would have a recap to us on Monday, September 29. Please send recap by no later than
1pm PST today. 

 

As a reminder, we should have this no later than 5 days after measures. This is what was agreed upon. 

 

Thank you, 

 

Whitney Warren
 

Hubbard Contract
4653 Nall Rd
Dallas, TX 75244
O: 214-814-4105
C: 417-758-9615
www.hubbardcontract.com
 

From: Fabian Ruffo <fruffo@bajacontract.com>
Sent: Friday, September 26, 2025 7:46 PM
To: Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com>
Cc: Orderentry BajaContract <orderentry@bajacontract.com>; Victorio Alfaro
<valfaro@bajacontract.com>; Armando Ibarra <armandoi@bajacontract.com>; Whitney Warren
<Whitney@hubbardcontract.com>; Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>
Subject: Re: PO Attached - Project #3033 HIEX Davenport

 

Casey

 

PO well received,

Armando and Victorio will follow up with recap on Monday,
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have a nice weekend

 

 

On Fri, Sep 26, 2025 at 12:27 PM Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com> wrote:

Good afternoon, Baja Team-
Please find the attached PO for HIEX Davenport.  
 

Please confirm receipt w/48 business hours.
Please note, export date has assigned, 10/21.
Please also find the attached work order with exact dimensions. 

**Please note, as per our recent agreement, the recap is to be provided back to Hubbard by
this time next week**

Please ensure goods are placed on order ASAP.

 
Whitney will be expediting/following up this order from today forward.  
 
Havea good weekend, please let us know if you have any questions.
 
Casey T Cain
Hubbard Contract
4653 Nall Rd
Dallas, TX 75244
214-814-4105 - O
214-418-9681 - C
https://hubbardcontract.com/

 
From: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>
Sent: Friday, September 26, 2025 12:27 PM
To: Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com>
Cc: Quotes BajaContract <quotes@bajacontract.com>; Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bajacontract.com>;
Armando Ibarra <armandoi@bajacontract.com>; Fabian Ruffo <fruffo@bajacontract.com>; Andrea
Hubbard <andrea@hubbardcontract.com>; Whitney Warren <Whitney@hubbardcontract.com>
Subject: Re: Project #3033 HIEx Davenport
 
Hello Casey
 
Attached is the corrected quote. Revised the price of the second and third lines
 
On Thu, Sep 25, 2025 at 4:45 PM Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com> wrote:

Hello Casey
 
Attached is the revised quote as requested. Now all the roller shades are dual, and the motorized system is
COM.
 
Let me know if you have any questions
 
Best Regards
 
On Thu, Sep 25, 2025 at 1:56 PM Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com> wrote:

Hi Abel-
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We received the PO from the client this afternoon.  Sizes have small differences.  Please revise your
quote 39515 based on the measures on the attached worksheet.
 
VICO – Please get the balance of fabric on order as well as the brackets as we discussed.  Will get the
FINAL PO to Baja once we get a revised quote back from Abel.
 
Thanks!!!
 
 
Casey T Cain
Hubbard Contract
4653 Nall Rd
Dallas, TX 75244
214-814-4105 - O
214-418-9681 - C
https://hubbardcontract.com/

 
From: Victorio Alfaro <valfaro@bajacontract.com>
Sent: Wednesday, September 24, 2025 10:24 AM
To: Andrea Hubbard <andrea@hubbardcontract.com>
Cc: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>; Quotes BajaContract
<quotes@bajacontract.com>; Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com>; Armando Ibarra
<armandoi@bajacontract.com>; Fabian Ruffo <fruffo@bajacontract.com>
Subject: Re: Project #3033 HIEx Davenport
 
Hi Andrea, 
 
Per my conversation with Casey, the tentative export date would be 10/21, based on getting the PO ASAP
so we can order materials. We have partial material, however it would take around 2 weeks to get the one
we have shortage on, specially the BO fabric. 
 
Regards. 
 
 
On Wed, Sep 24, 2025 at 6:39 AM Andrea Hubbard <andrea@hubbardcontract.com> wrote:

Hey guys. Customer is getting anxious. Really need to know how fast we can make these. They want
to place an order.
 
Andrea G. Hubbard
Hubbard Contract - Textiles for Hospitality 
Office: 214-814-4105
Cell: 479-970-2329
www.hubbardcontract.com

From: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>
Sent: Monday, September 22, 2025 3:07:29 PM
To: Andrea Hubbard <andrea@hubbardcontract.com>
Cc: Quotes BajaContract <quotes@bajacontract.com>; Victorio Alfaro
<valfaro@bajacontract.com>; Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com>; Armando Ibarra
<armandoi@bajacontract.com>
Subject: Re: Project #3033 HIEx Davenport
 
Hello Andrea
 
@Armando Ibarra and/or @Victorio Alfaro, will follow up with the accurate lead time.
 
On Mon, Sep 22, 2025 at 12:52 PM Andrea Hubbard <andrea@hubbardcontract.com> wrote:

Thanks Abel.  Vico-
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How fast could we make these?  I see the standard lead time but wondering on this one,
can we these faster?
 
Thanks,
Andrea
 
 
Andrea G. Hubbard
 

Hubbard Contract
4653 Nall Rd
Dallas, TX 75244
O: 214-814-4105
C:479-970-2329
www.hubbardcontract.com
 

 
From: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>
Sent: Monday, September 22, 2025 11:07 AM
To: Andrea Hubbard <andrea@hubbardcontract.com>
Cc: Quotes BajaContract <quotes@bajacontract.com>; Victorio Alfaro
<valfaro@bajacontract.com>; Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com>
Subject: Re: Project #3033 HIEx Davenport
 
Hello Andrea
 
Attached you will find the quote 39515 as requested
 
Let me know if you have any questions
 
Best Regards
 
On Thu, Sep 18, 2025 at 11:46 AM Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com> wrote:

Hello Andrea
 
RFQ well received
 
On Thu, Sep 18, 2025 at 11:24 AM Andrea Hubbard <andrea@hubbardcontract.com> wrote:

Hi Quotes Team,
Could I please get a quote ASAP?  Customer is ready to order. 
Important, how quickly could we ship these?  They want delivery 10/13, is that even
possible??  If not, please let me know when. 
 

91 sheer and blackout shades (no side/sill/fascia) @ 64”W x 74.25”L
4 sheer and blackout shades (no side/sill/fascia) @ 60”W x 74.25”L
They would like these quoted with the 5” tall skyline (or equivalent) dual brackets.  They
are reusing existing side channels so we need a taller bracket than the single brackets. 
See picture below.

 
Thanks,
Andrea
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Andrea G. Hubbard
 

Hubbard Contract
4653 Nall Rd
Dallas, TX 75244
O: 214-814-4105
C:479-970-2329
www.hubbardcontract.com
 

 

 

 

--

 

--
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2 archivos adjuntos

Purchase Order 1095 Baja Davenport.pdf
52K

HIEX DAVENPORT RECAP.xlsx
780K

Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com> 22 de diciembre de 2025 a las 1:20 p.m.
Para: Casey Cain <casey@hubbardcontract.com>
CC: Orderentry BajaContract <orderentry@bajacontract.com>, Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>, Victorio Alfaro
<valfaro@bajacontract.com>, Erica Montañez <emontanez@bajacontract.com>, Armando Ibarra <armandoi@bajacontract.com>,
Whitney Warren <Whitney@hubbardcontract.com>

Hi Casey

We confirm receipt of the PO.

Thank you.
[Texto citado oculto]
--
--

Alejandra Sanchez
Order Entry Department.
Baja Window Shading, S. de R.L. de C.V. / Di Calabria Industries, Inc. 
For new Orders and revised orders please submit to orderentry@bws.com.mx
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